
Jagdalpur - Thakurnagar Special Fare Special/08513 - Exp - ECoR 
JDB/Jagdalpur to TKNR/Thakurnagar 

23h 0m - 1238 km - 15 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JDB Jagdalpur 08:00 0 1 0 70 570 ECoR
2 JYP Jeypore 08:55 09:00 5m 0 1 64 83 593 ECoR
3 KRPU Koraput Junction 09:30 09:55 25m 1 106 74 875 ECoR
4 RGDA Rayagada 12:15 12:40 25m 1 279 55 223 ECoR
5 MNGD Muniguda 13:40 13:42 2m 0 1 333 133 360 ECoR
6 KSNG Kesinga 14:15 14:17 2m 0 1 406 60 186 ECoR
7 TIG Titlagarh Junction 14:30 14:40 10m 0 1 419 76 213 ECoR
8 BLGR Balangir Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 0 1 483 70 182 ECoR
9 BRGA Bargarh Road 16:40 16:45 5m 0 1 559 24 184 ECoR
10 SBP Sambalpur Junction 18:30 18:40 10m 0 1 601 45 155 ECoR
11 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 19:45 19:55 10m 0 1 650 71 231 SER
12 ROU Rourkela Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 0 1 751 104 218 SER
13 RKSN Rajkharsawan Junction 22:40 22:42 2m 0 1 872 90 209 SER
14 TATA Tatanagar Junction 23:10 23:20 10m 0 1 914 52 159 SER
15 KGP Kharagpur Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 0 2 1048 44 39 SER
16 KOAA Kolkata 05:00 05:30 30m 2 1179 40 6 ER
17 TKNR Thakurnagar 07:00 0 2 1238 - 9 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (10:57)

May 04 2024 (10:57)

1

1


